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TITLING & PLAN SERVICES

Plans Amended Report:
April 2023

Local Government Area Plan Numbers
ALBURY CITY DP1286918
BANKSTOWN DP1133801
BATHURST REGIONAL DP1289966
BAYSIDE SP106008 SMS
BLUE MOUNTAINS DP1289697
CAMDEN DP1195600
CAMDEN DP1249144
CAMDEN DP1279828

CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN  DP1280416
CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN  DP1287518
CANTERBURY-BANKSTOWN  DP1291804

CENTRAL COAST DP1286430
CENTRAL COAST SP105654
CENTRAL COAST SP105654 BY LAWS
COFFS HARBOUR DP1288737
CUMBERLAND DP1289284
EUROBODALLA DP1248438
GRIFFITH DP1272706
GRIFFITH DP1279508
GUNNEDAH DP1125745
HAWKESBURY DP1008326
INNER WEST DP1280992
INNER WEST DP1282258
KEMPSEY DP881399
LISMORE DP1260558
LISMORE DP1269177
LIVERPOOL DP1114311
LIVERPOOL DP1232692
LIVERPOOL DP1237400
DP1271187
LIVERPOOL (ADMIN)
MAITLAND DP1187087
MAITLAND DP1224700
MAITLAND DP1280255
MARRICKVILLE DP1108663
MID-COAST DP1289241
MUSWELLBROOK DP1105564
MUSWELLBROOK DP1284913
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NORTHERN BEACHES
COUNCIL
NORTHERN BEACHES
COUNCIL
NORTHERN BEACHES
COUNCIL

ORANGE
PARRAMATTA
PARRAMATTA
PENRITH

PENRITH
SHELLHARBOUR
SHELLHARBOUR
SHOALHAVEN
SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL
SUTHERLAND SHIRE
SYDNEY

SYDNEY
TENTERFIELD

THE HILLS SHIRE
THE HILLS SHIRE
WAGGA WAGGA
WILLOUGHBY
WILLOUGHBY
WINGECARRIBEE
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONDILLY
WOLLONGONG
WOLLONGONG
WOLLONGONG

*** End of Report***

DP1280187
DP343723

DP504167
DP1284877
DP1285194
DP1293810
DP1278027
DP1282680
DP1266545
DP1266545
DP1281802
DP1099387
SP105066
DP1291718
DP270215
DP1293000
DP1285364
(ADMIN)
DP270520
DP287028
DP1278250
DP60481
DP562758
DP831225
DP1272820
DP1265401
DP1289897
SP103072

ADMIN

LAND
REGISTRY
SERVICES

Page 2 of 2 pages



